GOVRNMENT OF NAGALAND
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, KOHIMA COLLEGE

KOHIMA: NAGALAND
HOLIDAY LIST 2022
SLNo_|Events |Dates Days
1 lNcw Year I8t January |Saturday
2 |Republic Day 26th January Wednesday
3 |HoLt 18th March |Friday
4 |Good Friday 15th - 17th April [Friday- Sunday
s |idul Fir 3rd May Tuesday
6 |id- ul Zuha 10th July Sunday
7 |idepend 15th August [Monday
8 Janmastami 19th August Friday
9 Mohandas Karamchand Ghandhi Birthday | 2nd October Sunday
10 |Durga Puja dth - Sth October Tuesday & Wednesday
1) ll‘lophcl Moh d Birthday(ld-E Malad) [9th October Sunday
12 oiwali 24th October Monday
13 JGuru Nanak Birthday |$th November Tuesday
14 |State Inauguration Day Ist December Thursday
15__|Winter Break 19th Dec. 2022 Monday
TENTATTIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022
| SL.NO. EVENTS DATES DAYS
| Admission for BA & B Com st Semester | 14th June - 18h Jhane 2022 | Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri & Sat
2 (Onentation Programe Sth July 2022 Tuesday
Commencement of Classes for BA & B Com
k) 191§ 6th July 2022 Wednesday
4 2nd S Result Decl I18th June 2022 Saturday
Admission for BA & B Com 3rd Semester | 20th & 21st June 2022 Mon & Tue
Commencement of Classes for BA & B Com
6 o Seanester 12th July Tue
7 Admission for BA & B Com Sth Semester |1 3th & 1th July 2022 Wed & Thu
[Commencement of Classes for BA & B Com
L} 54 Secaatier 18th July 2022 |Monday
9 [Transfer of College to NU Sth August 2022 |Friday
6th August 2022 | Saturday
Students’
Question Paper | 12th August 2022 |Friday
Ve KCSU Sth Sept. 2022 Monday
13 [intemal Exam 260h - 30th Sept 2022 [Mon - Fri
4 I!'Zum Commuttee Sitting 12th Oct, 2022 Wednesday
15 |College Week 11th - 14th Oct. Tuesday - Friday
16 [Result Declaration 14th Oct. 2022 |Friday
17 lElun Form Fill Up 15th « 215t Oct 2022 S day - Friday
Forms Submission along with Roll Sheet
(Cum Signature Sheet to NU. Collectionof | - .
18 [Blank Booklet Admi Card, Main Answer |2 Oct- 202 g
and Additional Answer Script.
19 INU Tantative Exam for Odd Semester 3 weeks of Nov. 2022 -




GOVRNMENT OF NAGALAND
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, KOHIMA COLLEGE

KOHIMA: NAGALAND
ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2022
Mﬂi EVENTS DATES DAYS
Peotry contest on Freedom Fighters of India
I i/c History Dept. 19th July Tuesday
World Nature Consevation Day
b ¥ 0
= luca) Friends of Nature B) KCSC e S e
International Day of World's Indigenous
3 People / College Foundation Day Oth August 2022 Tuesday
Ve KCSUKCTAIQAC Museum Committee
Ve NCC 15th August 2022 Monday
Vel 1ot August 2022 [Friday
ve IQAC 27th Sept. 2022 Tuesday
International Day of Elderly >
7 e vis fon Commnittes & 10AC  |!% Ot 2022 [Seturday
Birth Anniversary of Ghandhiji, Lal Bahadur
) Shastri. (International Day of Non-Violence) |2nd Oct. 2022 Sunday
V¢ History Dept.
o (',::"" Dey 10h Oxt. 2022 Monday
10 "‘“’("' ‘:‘.“""" feapl 3rd Nov. 2022 Thursday
" Human Rights Day Ve Legal Cell  |10th Nov, 2022 Thursday
Birth Anniversary of Maulana Abdul Kalam
12 |Azad (National Eduation Day) 1th Nov. 2022 [Friday
£
13 A Program on "Gender” Ve . .
Women Cell




